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Special Educational
Needs (SEN) Places

Type of April 2016 |September |April 2016

Local Authority 840 Durham

Alternative Provision
(AP) Places

Hospital Education
Places

Hospital
Education
Place
Funding

School Name April 2016 |September |April 2016 September |April 2016 |Total Place
To March |to August To March |to August (2016 to To March Funding

March 2017|2017 2016 March 2017|2017 2016 March 2017|2017 April 2016
(£) (£) (€3] To March

2017

April 2016

Establishment |to August

2016

The Woodlands

The Meadows School

Elemore Hall School

Croft Community School

Walworth School

Villa Real School

Windlestone School

Durham Trinity School & Sports College
The Oaks Secondary School

Evergreen Primary School

1100
7000
7006
7013
7014
7028
7030
7032
7033
7034

PRU

Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special
Special

Special

60
72
112
72
91
70
212
250
165

60
72
112
72
91
70
212
250
165

600000.00
720000.00
1120000.00
720000.00
910000.00
700000.00
2120000.00
2500000.00
1650000.00

120

40

120

40

1200000.00

400000.00

1200000.00
600000.00
720000.00

1120000.00
720000.00
910000.00

1100000.00

2120000.00

2500000.00

1650000.00



