S251 Budget 2016-17 - School Table Report

S251 Budget 2016-17 Table 2: School table high needs & AP settings

Report produced on 07/07/2016 07:50:42

Local Authority 840 Durham

School Name		School Opening/ Closing	Date Opening Closing	Type of Establishment	Special Educational Needs (SEN) Places		SEN Place Funding	Alternative Provision (AP) Places		AP Place Funding	Hospital Education Places		Hospital Education Place Funding	
	DfE Number				April 2016 to August 2016	September 2016 to March 2017		April 2016 to August 2016		April 2016 To March 2017 (£)	April 2016 to August 2016		April 2016 To March 2017 (£)	Total Place Funding April 2016 To March 2017
The Woodlands	1100)		PRU	0	0		120	120	1200000.00				1200000.00
The Meadows School	7000			Special	60	60	600000.00)						600000.00
Elemore Hall School	7006	5		Special	72	. 72	720000.00							720000.00
Croft Community School	7013	3		Special	112	112	1120000.00							1120000.00
Walworth School	7014			Special	72	. 72	720000.00							720000.00
Villa Real School	7028	3		Special	91	. 91	910000.00	ו						910000.00
Windlestone School	7030			Special	70	70	700000.00) 40	40	400000.00				1100000.00
Durham Trinity School & Sports College	7032			Special	212	212	2120000.00							2120000.00
The Oaks Secondary School	7033	3		Special	250	250	2500000.00	ו						2500000.00
Evergreen Primary School	7034	-		Special	165	165	1650000.00							1650000.00